
Key Guide
Theatre

Screened Theatre

Children’s Theatre

Comedy

Cinema

Talks

Music & Dance

Gallery

Community

Trinity Cinema

Pick up a cinema 
leaflet today!

The Aliens 
Who Saved 

Christmas
Opens 17 Dec

Carols at Trinity

Sat 7 Dec

TYT Presents: 
The Wizard of 
Oz Youth
Edition
Fri 29 Nov - 
Sun 1 Dec

Repair Café

Sat 23 Nov

Trinity Comedy 
Club November

Sat 16 Nov

The Smartest 
Giant in Town

Sat 16 Nov
Sun 17 Nov

Matt Forde: The 
End of an Era Tour

Fri 8 Nov

Trash Test 
Dummies
Tue 5 Nov
Wed 6 Nov

Owen Legg: The 
Fragmentation of 
the Image
Tue 5 - 
Mon 18 Nov

TYT Presents: 
Philip 

Pullman’s 
Grimm Tales

Thu 31 Oct
Fri 1 Nov

Ruby Wax: I'm 
Not As Well As I 
Thought I Was
Sat 26 Oct

Repair Café

Sat 26 Oct

Simon Parker:
A Ride Across 
America
Fri 25 Oct

An Evening with 
Andy Hamilton

Wed 23 Oct

Suzanne Bainton: 
Submerge

Tue 22 - 
Mon 28 Oct

RB&O Cinema: 
Alice’s Adventures 
in Wonderland
Sun 20 Oct

TTC Presents: 
Great 
Expectations
Wed 16 - 
Sat 19 Oct

Tunbridge Wells 
Puppetry Festival:  
Nigel Plaskitt & 
Louise Gold
Sat 12 Oct

Tunbridge Wells 
Puppetry Festival: 
Lottie, The 
Travelling Doll
Sat 12 Oct

Tunbridge Wells 
Puppetry Festival: 
Improbable 
Sessions
Fri 11 Oct

Tunbridge Wells 
Puppetry Festival: 
Macbeth Muet
Wed 9 Oct

The Very Hungry 
Caterpillar Show

Tue 8 Oct
Wed 9 Oct

G2 Definitive 
Genesis

Fri 4 Oct

Trinity Comedy 
Club October

Thu 3 Oct

Matthew 
Bourne’s Edward 
Scissorhands (12A)
Sun 29 Sep

Dad’s Army 
Radio Show

Sat 28 Sep

Repair Café

Sat 28 Sep

Basil Brush 
Unleashed!

Fri 27 Sep

Lucy Porter: 
No Regrets!

Thu 26 Sep

Stick Man

Wed 25 Sep
Thu 26 Sep

The Americana 
Revue

Sat 21 Sep

Rhys Nicholson: 
Huge Big Party 
Congratulations!
Thu 19 Sep

Friends of 
the Earth 
Tunbridge Wells
Tue 17 - 
Mon 30 Sep

Trinity Youth 
Theatre Legends

Sat 14 Sep

Trinity Comedy 
Club September

Fri 13 Sep

NT Live: Prima 
Facie (15)

Thu 12 Sep
Sun 22 Sep

RB&O Cinema:
The Marriage 
of Figaro
Tue 10 Sep
Sun 15 Sep

The Art & 
Illustrations 
of Tom Peteuil
Sun 8 - 
Sun 15 Sep

Book online at 
trinitytheatre.net
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CHOOSE 
THIS CHRISTMAS

O P E NS 
SA T 1 4 

D E C
B O O K
N OW

We s t  E n d 
s t a rs  i n  o u r 
C h ri s t m a s 

p a n t o m i m e Relaxed 
Performance:
Mon 30 Dec

BSL Interpreted 
Performance: 
Fri 3Jan


